

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

First Appeal No. 952/2010

(Rukhmina wd/o Durgadas Shende & others VERSUS Sukhdeo Motiram Ingole & another)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri S.D. Chande, counsel for the appellants.

CORAM : SMT. VASANTI A. NAIK, J.
DATE : SEPTEMBER 21, 2010.

Heard.

ADMIT.

Call for Record & Proceedings.

Learned counsel Shri M.R. Kalar waives notice of
hearing on behalf of the respondent no.2.

JUDGE

APTE