

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FA No. 944 of 2010 with FA Nos. 952 of 2010, 973 of 2010, 975 of 2010, 985 of 2010, 986 of 2010, 987 of 2010 and FA No. 990 of 2010

-

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

CORAM : A. P. BHANGALE, J

DATED : 4th July, 2013

If Paper Book is not filed within a period of
ten weeks from today, appeal shall stand dismissed
automatically without reference to the Court.

JUDGE

joshi