

IN THE COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR
FIRST APPEAL NO. 952/2010
(Rukhmina wd/o Durgadas and three others vs.Sukhdeo Ingole and two
others)

.....
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
of directions and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's order

.....
None for appellant

CORAM: MRS.SWAPNA JOSHI, J.

DATED : 23rd April, 2019.

Learned counsel for the appellants is directed to file private
paper-book within a period of four weeks.

JUDGE

Sahare